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2017 Election Campaign Disclosure - Ward Sutherland

2014 Campaign Contributions Over $100

Name
Certus Developments Inc. S
Genstar Development Partnership S
Kang Canstruction LTD. S
Watt Consulting Group S
Western Securities Limited S
ISL Engineering & Land Services S
Dream $
Qualico Developments West LTD )
Trico Homes Inc. S
Urban Systems S
Interplan Strategies INC. S
CHBA Calgary $
BSEl engineering S
James Robertson $
Mattamy Homes S
Arden Berg S
Green Drop S
Peak Power Sport Development S
Marquis Communities Development It $
Calgary Climbing Centre Stronghold
Sue Paton )
Tristar Communities INC. S
Airstate Ltd. S
Bow Cycle Holdings S
Dentons Canada $
Ronald Peters & Associates Inc. $
OpenGate Properties S
Cardel Homes S
Citiland Group S
Royop Development Corporation S
Thinkhq Public Affairs INC. S
Genesis Land Development S
Jayman MasterBuilt S
1654620 Alberta LTD S
Symons Valley Joint Venture S
Matrix Labour Leasing LTD. S
Swan Homes $
Opus Corporation S
Pacific Investments & Development In $
Mike Henson S
Nucleus S

Amount

183.43
2,435.87
2,201.10

220.11
1,702.17

234.77

117.38
2,318.48

968.47

234.77

220.11

234.77

234.77

117.38

469.54

220.11

117.38

733.70

469.54

113.53

234.77

227.07

117.38

234.77

340.60

117.38

117.38

234.77

117.38

220.11

234.77

469.54
2,201.10

733.70

794.73
1,702.17

733.70

968.47

234.77

352.15

234.77

City
Calgary
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Calgary
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Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
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Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

lgary, | _
@féaf’y'ﬁfﬂ 0 ALID

Calgary
Calgary
C-Calgary.Z 34
Calgary
i’ Calgary

G OTOEY

8l

3



JAROC Holdings LTD

Homes By AVI (Canada) INC.
Atkins Veterinary Services
Manna Consulting Corp.
Ronmor Holdings Inc.

Melcor Developments Ltd

Atlas Development Corporation
Zeidler BKDI Architects

Chris Davis Law

Gibbs Gage Architects

exp.

Decker Corporation

Wayne Bill Communications
First Capital Asset Management LP
Christopher Souster Professional Corp
Vic Feil

Kasian

Choice Properties Reit

Albi Homes Ltd.

Brookfield Residential

Kidco Construction LTD.
Stephanie Kusie

Siteworks Realty LTD

Urban Development Institute Calgary
BFI Canada Inc.

Shane Homes Ltd.

B&A Planning Group

HOK Canada INC

Marmot Concrete Services LTD.
Mayfair Taxi LTD.

Volker Stevin Canada

The Groves of Varsity INC.

Tony Spoletini

Shape Properties Corp
Standard General Inc.

Axiom Cost Consulting

Synergy Planning Inc.
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2014 Campaign Contributions of $100 or less

1,834.25
2,201.10
234.77
110.06
586.92
2,934.80
586.92
117.38
352.15
234.77
234.77
2,435.87
110.06
2,201.10
733.70
234.77
234.70
117.38
1,834.25
1,936.94
2,934.80
117.38
110.06
110.06
2,201.10
3,639.11
469.54
117.38
2,934.80
110.06
2,934.80
2,201.10
366.85
2,201.10
234.77
117.38
227.07

s

100.00

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
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Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
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2017 Election Campaign Disclosure - Ward Sutherland

2015 Campaign Contributions Over $100

Name Amount
Genstar Development Partnership $  486.80
Kang Construction LTD. S 973.60
Western Securities Limited S 973.60
The Qualico Partnership S 486.80
Steward Consulting limited S 146.04
Signature Retirement Living $ 973.60
Mattamy Homes S  486.80
Green Drop S  258.07
Charlene Pisko $ 170.38
Marquis Communities Development $  973.60
Cedarglen Homes S  219.06
Wam Development Group $ 486.80
Bowcyc Holdings S 19472
Royop Development Corporation S 486.80
Jayman MasterBuilt S 1,217.00
Untied Communities L.P. S  486.80
Bri-Mor Property Management LTD. $ 1,000.00
Certus Developments Inc. S 194.72
Opus Corporation S 973.60
Lehigh Hanson Materials Limited S 973.60
Truman Development Corporation $ 1,460.40
West Creek Developments LTD. S 170.38
Walton Development and Mgmt. LP $  486.80
Homes By AVI (Canada) INC. S 486.80
Ronmor Holdings Inc. S 1,460.40
Lafarge S  486.80
Melcor Developments Ltd S 1,460.40
Rowanwood Properties Limited S  250.00
RPL Investment Fund Ltd S 250.00
Remington Development Corporatio $  973.60
Edith Wenzel $ 5,000.00
Grey Eagle Resort & Casino $ 68152
Bunt & Associates Engineering LTD. $  486.80
Decker Corporation S 1,460.40
First Capital Asset ManagementLP $ 1,582.10
Hopewell Development Master LP S 121.70
Chandos Construction LTD. S 973.60
Albi Homes Ltd. S 973.60
Mobile Reflections S 389.44
Kidco Construction LTD. S 243.40
Shane Homes Ltd. S 2,434.00

City
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
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Crystal Creek Homes INC.
La Caille Group INC.

Bow Cycle & Sports
windmill Golf Group
Calgary Minor Soccer Association
Mark Hughes

Volker Stevin Canada

The Groves Of Varsity INC.
Quarry Bay Investments
Tobacco Hut

Winsport

Tony Spoletini

Shape Properties Corp
Calgary Flames

2015 Campaign Contributions of $100.00 or less
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436.80
973.60
306.68
547.65
1,168.32
1,070.96
486.80
4,486.80
182.55
121.70
270.17
136.30
973.60
133.87

$

3,349.00
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Truman Development Corporation
West Creek Developments LTD.
Murray Sigler

Homes By AVI (Canada) INC.
Ronmor Holdings Inc.

Checker Transportation Group
Plateau Village Properties Inc.
Lafarge

Melcor Developments Ltd

Atlas Development Corporation
RPL Investment Fund Ltd
Remington Development Corporation
Zeidler BKD! Architects

Miller Thomson LLP

Watt Consulting Group

Altus Group

MAF Worx Concrete Services LTD.
Harvard Developments Limited
Trinity Development Group Inc.
Gibbs Gage Architects

exp.

Decker Corporation

House of Cars

Progressive Waste Solutions

First Capital Asset Management LP
Arlington Street Investments

Idea Group INC.

Hopewell Development LP
Riverside Law Office

Lynx Brand Fence

Civic Works Planning & Design
Brookfield Residential

Kidco Construction LTD.

Gary B Beres

Shane Homes Ltd.

Kellam Berg Engineering & Survey's
B&A Planning Group

La Caille Group INC.

David Chalack

Volker Stevin Canada

Genesis Land Development Corp.
The Groves of Varsity INC.

Quarry Bay Investments

Barry Developments Inc.

Alan Hallman & Associates Inc.
Shape Properties Corp

Calgary Sports And Entertainment Corp.

mmmmmmwmmmmm—mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

1,926.53
158.66
158.66
906.60

2,859.90
158.66
566.63
158.66

1,586.55
158.66
566.63
623.29
226.65
169.99
351.31
113.33
453.30
158.66

1,359.90
271.99
158.66

1,359.90
158.66

1,359.90

2,266.50
113.33
226.65
566.63
237.98
226.65
271.99
906.60
158.66
113.33

2,266.50
237.98
623.29

1,473.23
135.99
237.98
634.62

1,813.20
770.61
113.33
169.99

1,133.25
158.66

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Edmonton
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
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Calgary
Calgary
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2017 Election Campaign Disclosure - Ward Sutherland

2016 Campaign Contributions Over $100

Name
Genstar Development Partnership
Kang Construction LTD.
Western Securities Limited
ISL Engineering & Land Services
Mclintosh Lalani Engineering Ltd.
Norr Architects Engineers Planners
Qualico Developments West LTD
Colliers International
Urban Systems
QuantumPlace Developments Ltd.
Burnswest Properties Ltd.
Signature Retirement Living
Interplan Strategies INC.
BSEI Engineering
G & D Holdings Inc.
Mattamy Homes
David Forbes
Mulvey & Banani International Inc.
Spolumbo's Fine Food & Deli

Marquis Communities Development Inc.

Cedarglen Homes

Cedarglen Homes

Warren Benson Amantea LLP
Bowcyc Holdings

Dentons Canada

GCAFA

OpenGate Properties
Section23 Developments
Richard Hanson

Cardel Homes

Citiland Capital Corp.

Royop Development Corporation
Thinkhq Public Affairs INC.
Jayman MasterBuilt

2015 United Alberta Lands LP
Sirocco Joint Venture

Certus Developments Inc.

The Cadillac Fairview Corporation Limited

Westcor Construction
Opus Corporation
Lehigh Hanson Materials Limited

$
$
s
s
$
s
$
$
5
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
5
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Amount

453.30
906.60
1,906.60
487.30
226.65
113.33
475.97
158.66
623.29
271.99
158.66
1,359.90
158.66
158.66
1,359.90
453.30
125.00
113.33
679.95
906.60
158.66
113.33
158.66
158.66
407.97
226.65
158.66
158.66
135.99
453.30
158.66
611.96
158.66
4,808.66
237.98
237.98
158.66
1,359.91
113.33
271.99
906.60

Address

City
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
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Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
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2016 Campaign Contributions 0f $100.00 or less
$ 2,158.30
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2017 Election Campaign Disclosure - Ward Sutherland

2017 Campaign Contributions Over $100

Name Amount
Genstar Development Partnership $ 1,000.00
Kang Construction LTD. S 143.00
Western Securities Limited $ 107.25
Mclintosh Lalani Engineering Ltd. $  500.00
Qualico Developments West LTD $  132.28
Trico Homes Inc. $ 1,000.00
CIMA Canada Inc. S 107.25
James Mc Roberts S 5,000.00
Morrison Homes (Calgary) Ltd S 2,000.00
G & D Holdings Inc. S 107.25
Spolumbo’s Fine Food & Deli S 100.10
Marquis Communities Development Inc $ 107.25
Cedarglen Homes $ 5,000.00
One Properties LP S 100.10
Apex Land Corporation S 500.00
Jayman MasterBuilt $ 3,100.10
Untied Communities LP S 112.61
Bri-mor Developments S 750.00
Highfield Land Management S 3,107.25
Sirocco Golf Club LTD. $ 2,500.00
1974564 Alberta Corp. S 107.25
Lehigh Hanson Materials Limited $ 21450
Pacific Investments & Development Inc $ 1,000.00
Truman Development Corporation $ 2,525.13
West Creek Developments LTD. S 107.25
Homes By AVI (Canada) INC. $ 3,607.25
Ronmor Holdings Inc. § 357.50
Royop Hospitality Corporation S 500.00
Lafarge Canada Inc. $ 1,000.00
Melcor Developments Ltd S 3,607.25
RPL Investment Fund Ltd S 107.25
Remington Development Corporation S 107.25
Trinity Development Group inc. S 107.25
Decker Corporation S 107.25
Progressive Waste Solutions S 107.25
First Capital Asset Management LP S  107.25
Hopewell Development LP $ 1,000.00
Hopewell Residential $ 1,000.00
Nicholas Hon S 2,500.00
Bennett Jones S 125.00
Brookfield Residential $ 1,607.25

City
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
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/ Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

/CaldvALID)
wcalgafy ALiC
Calgary

Eatg)

Calgary N
.,Calgarv"vi'%‘:?U:lNl
\ Calgatyld



Kidco Construction LTD.

Jason Rice

Shane Homes Ltd.

B&A Planning Group

Dream Asset Mgmt. Corporation
The Groves of Varsity INC.
Quarry Bay investments

Barry Heck

Prairie Merchant Corporation

2017 Campaign Contributions of $100 or less

1,000.00
5,000.00
1,286.00
1,000.00
250.00
107.25
144.79
150.00
1,000.00
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Total

$ 3,116.90
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